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Name

Bill Kriner

Devin Pereda
Yusef Shakhpaz
Mason Borsi
Andrew Hautamaki
Joey Macauley
Nox Vargas
Braden Cerbana
Mateo Cabrera-Gil
Ewan Finlayson
Micheal Gaunt
Teagan Thompson
Jaime Desiderio-Arrieta
Addison Parrish
Vaid Shakhpazov
Van Duat

Ryan Silberfarb
Chuck Louie
Brandon Smith
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Position
GK
D
M
D
D/MF
MF
MF/F
D/MF
FW
MF

MF/D
MF/F
MF/F

GK
GK

Year
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
11

9
12
11
10

9
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Head Coach
Glenn Walrond

Assistants
Dylan Leeman
James Richmond

Volunteer

Mark Janes
John Yorke

Athletic Trainer
Amy Almeida

Superintendent
Calvin Watts

District AD
Brian Smith

Principal
Mike Albrecht

Asst Principal
Kimberley Edwards
Josh Eidson
Amelia Yonan
Abby Hunt
Angela Lee-Pope

Athletic Director
Marty Osborn

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



